
 

 

For up to date information please visit https://www.sjd.ac.uk/student-support/transport/ or contact 
Andrea Moores on 01606 810037 

Warrington Route One 
 

Time Bus Stop 

7.50am Appleton Thorn, Crofton Close 

7.52am Thorn Inn, Appleton 

7.54am Dudlow’s Green, Stoneacre Gardens 

7.55am Dudlow’s Green, opposite Green Lane 

7.56am Dudlow’s Green, opposite Lark Stoke Close 

7.57am Dudlow’s Green, opposite Chiswick Gardens 

7.58am Dudlow’s Green, opposite Weybridge Close 

8.03am Witherwin Ave 

8.07am Appleton, opposite Windmill Lane 

8.08am Appleton, London Road, Nr Dudlow Green Road 

8.09am Appleton, Owens Corner (South Bound) 

8.10am Stretton, Cat & Lion 

8.45am Approximate arrival time at Sir John Deane’s Sixth Form College 
 

The return journey is the reverse of the above route leaving Sir John Deane’s Sixth Form College at; 
▪ 4.10pm Monday and Tuesday 
▪ 3.25pm Wednesday, Thursday and Friday  

 

 

- This service is managed by Sir John Deane’s Sixth Form College. 
- Please note that times and routes are subject to change and will be finalised after enrolment. 
- All services are subject to demand and viability. 

 

Cost 

Annual cost is payable in 10 monthly instalments of £89 per month commencing in September 2023 with 
the final payment being made in June 2024. 

 

Financial Commitment 

A twelve-month commitment is required to use the service and pay the ten monthly instalments for the 
annual cost in full. We do not offer a pay-as-you-go service. Parents of students enrolled at the college 
who wish to terminate their contract during the year do so on the understanding that the remaining 
portion of the annual cost will still be payable. 

 

https://www.sjd.ac.uk/student-support/transport/

